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Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género Categoria

1 66 Alvaro Garcia Hernandez Masculino 1 ABSOLUTO Masculino 2007 Trail - OS20TRAIL 02:29:08 5'53"/km
2 165 Fernando Sanchez Fernandez Masculino 2 ABSOLUTO Masculino Running Los Molinos Getafe 02:35:40 6'09"/km
3 33 Mario Chacdn Ruiz Masculino 3 ABSOLUTO Masculino La Pedriza del Manzanares 02:38:06 6'14"/km
4 48 Ricardo De Le6n Minguez Masculino 1 MASTER 40 Masculino DLC Trail Team 02:38:07 6'15"/km
5 150 Alberto Recio Alonso Masculino 1 MASTER 30 Masculino Los Correlindes de Cebreros 02:40:00 6'19"/km
6 47 Borja De La Hera Fontaneda Masculino 2 MASTER 30 Masculino SOLORUNNERS 02:41:45 6'23"/km
7 186 Francisco Zamora Masculino 3 MASTER 30 Masculino Running Los Molinos Getafe 02:48:03 6'38"/km
8 11 Jesus Araque Dominguez Masculino 2 MASTER 40 Masculino CD Calamochos Casavieja 02:48:23 6'39"/km
9 123 Juan Antonio Martin Roncero Masculino 1 MASTER 50 Masculino TODOVERTICAL v+ 02:50:18 6'43"/km
10 28 Fernando Carrasco Lépez Masculino 3 MASTER 40 Masculino Los correlindes de Cebreros 02:50:35 6'44"/km
I 96 David Hernandez Sanchez Masculino 4 MASTER 40 Masculino C.D.ULTRAIL 02:51:04 6'45"/km
12 166 Jonatan Sanchez Gonzalez Masculino 4 MASTER 30 Masculino CdM Pajarero 02:53:31 6'51"/km
13 124 Eloy Martin Sanchez Masculino 5 MASTER 40 Masculino Triavila 02:53:45 6'52"/km
14 190 Jose Davila San Segundo Masculino 6 MASTER 40 Masculino 02:53:48 6'52"/km
15 134 Victor Moraleda Belefia Masculino 4 ABSOLUTO Masculino Correlindes de cebreros 02:53:48 6'52"/km
16 175 Mauro Tavera Sanchez Masculino 5 ABSOLUTO Masculino 02:53:51 6'52"/km
17 51 Daniel Del Sastre Masculino 7 MASTER 40 Masculino 02:53:54 6'52"/km
18 36 Rubén Chico Bodas Masculino 8 MASTER 40 Masculino Tierra Trdgame 02:54:13 6'53"/km
19 159 Barbara Ruiz Paramo Femenino 1 ABSOLUTO Femenino Correlindes de cebreros 02:54:37 6'54"/km
20 187 Hugo Nufiez Gonzalez Masculino 5 MASTER 30 Masculino 02:55:07 6'55"/km
21 156 Luis Alfonso Rodriguez Robledo Masculino 2 MASTER 50 Masculino Los correlindes de Cebreros 02:55:21 6'55"/km
22 24 Leticia Bullido Ventura Femenino 2 ABSOLUTO Femenino Agoteam 02:58:19 7'02"/km
23 152 Angel Rivas Arroyo Masculino 9 MASTER 40 Masculino Monkey'Ropes 02:59:08 7'04"/km
24 180 Ismael Vallejo Masculino 6 MASTER 30 Masculino CABRAS AZULES 02:59:52 7'06"/km
25 163 Isaias Sanabria Donoso Masculino 10 MASTER 40 Masculino PLANZFIT 02:59:57 7'06"/km
26 126 Raul Martin Zapatero Masculino 3 MASTER 50 Masculino 03:00:06 7'07"/km
27 90 Luis Alberto Gutiérrez Almarza Masculino 4 MASTER 50 Masculino CDAM ALMANZOR 03:00:07 7'07"/km
28 185 Miguel Angel Yuste Blazquez Masculino 5 MASTER 50 Masculino D L CTRAIL TEAM 03:01:09 7'09"/km
29 60 Sergio Garcia Alonso Masculino 7 MASTER 30 Masculino CLUB DEPORTIVO ULTRAIL 03:07:06 7'23"/km
30 167 Francisco Jose Sanchez Nufiez Masculino 11 MASTER 40 Masculino Club Deportivo Calamochos 03:07:06 7'23"/km
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M
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86
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174
131
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72
58
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138
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73
46
184
141
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17
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61
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148

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Paco

Angel
Rafael
Francisco
Jose David
Francisco Javier
Manuel
Ivan

Pedro
Diego
Demetrio
Jose Ignacio

German

Fco. Javier
Oscar

Ruben
Rosario Maria
Ramon
Alberto

Jose

Borja

Jose Luis
Daniel

Maria Eugenia
David

Luis Miguel
Beatriz

Josep Miquel
Jose Angel
Javi

Del Coso Robledo
Gonzalez Mateos

Lopez Garcia
Tarancon Delgado
Meneses Marco
Ocafia Del Campo
Garcia Mufioz
Fernandez Montes
Baydn Valentin
Otero Blanco
Casero

Gomez Marugan

Garcia Resuela

De La Fuente Paredes
Velasco Gil

Parro Jimenez

Bayon Valentin
Jiménez Mufioz
Garcia Rodriguez
Monfort Patrocinio
Lendez Somoza
Basalo Ochoa

Lopez Vela

Perez Yuste

Garcia Aranda
Carrascosa Zaragoza
Alonso

Rosello Pich

Garcia Miguel

Plaza Bocufiano

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

14

15

16
17
10
18

19
11
12
10
13
20

21
22

23
24
25
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MASTER 60 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 60 Masculino

MASTER 50 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
ABSOLUTO Femenino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

CORRELINDES DE CEBREROS
Avitrail
Grupo gredos

Trekkingworld
Correlindes de Cebreros

C.D. TRAIL RUNNING ZARATAN
G.M. LA ACEBEDA
DLC TRAIL TEAM

Agrupacion Deportiva Bomberos
Madrid

THERION RUNNING CLUB
Grupo Gredos de Montafa
G.M. LA ACEBEDA
Correlindes de Cebreros

CDAM ALMANZOR
CDAM Almanzor
CDM Almanzor

AE Trail -

Malpasillo

CD VALLE DEL ALBERCHE
RUNNING LOS MOLINOS GETAFE
RUNNING LOS MOLINOS GETAFE
Club de montafia Azagaya-Gredos
Avitrail

Trailwalkers

03:08:34
03:08:34
03:09:35
03:11:48
03:11:53
03:11:56
03:12:41
03:17:41
03:18:14
03:20:35
03:20:35

03:21:14

03:21:15
03:22:44
03:22:46
03:23:47
03:23:48
03:24:53
03:25:35
03:25:35
03:26:54
03:27:15
03:29:11
03:29:51
03:30:41
03:30:42
03:30:51
03:31:37
03:31:50
03:32:16
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7'27"/km
7'27"/km
7'29"/km
7'34"/km
7'35"/km
7'35"/km
7'36"/km
7'48"/km
7'50"/km
7'55"/km
7'55"/km
7'57"/km
7'57"/km
8'00"/km
8'00"/km
8'03"/km
8'03"/km
8'05"/km
8'07"/km
8'07"/km
8'10"/km
8'11"/km
8'16"/km
8'17"/km
8'19"/km
8'19"/km
8'20"/km
821"/km
8'22"/km
8'23"/km
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61 37 lonica Chirculete Balteanu Femenino 3 MASTER 40 Femenino Asociacion Deportiva San Lorenzo 03:32:41 8'24"/km
62 68 Eva Garcia Maestro Femenino 4 MASTER 40 Femenino DLC Trail team 03:32:53 8'24"/km
63 62 Jose Andrés Garcia Burgos Masculino 26 MASTER 40 Masculino 03:33:34 8'26"/km
64 133 Roberto Montes Garcia Masculino 14 MASTER 50 Masculino 03:35:02 8'30"/km
65 39 Jose Manuel Coco Martin Masculino 27 MASTER 40 Masculino C.D Ultrail 03:35:27 8'30"/km
66 75 Ana Maria Garcia Sanchez Femenino 5 MASTER 40 Femenino C.D.Ultrail 03:35:28 8'31"/km
67 173 Javier Soria De Francisco Masculino 11 MASTER 30 Masculino Runnercero 03:35:33 8'31"/km
68 160 Jose Manuel Salgado Fernandez Masculino 15 MASTER 50 Masculino ASESOU 03:35:50 8'31"/km
69 44 Saturnino De Diego Pablos Masculino 16 MASTER 50 Masculino 03:38:20 8'37"/km
70 149 Alvaro Portalez Arias Masculino 28 MASTER 40 Masculino 03:38:20 8'37"/km
71 101 Mario Jimenez Dominguez Masculino 17 MASTER 50 Masculino C.D.B PARIS 03:38:52 8'39"/km
72 102 Nacho Jimenez Garcia Masculino 18 MASTER 50 Masculino 03:39:15 8'39"/km
73 40 Fernando Colino Polo Masculino 29 MASTER 40 Masculino Dendro CT 03:39:37 8'40"/km
74 179 Mioara Trifan Femenino 1 MASTER 30 Femenino Btt Cazalegas 03:39:42 8'41"/km
75 41 Alejandro Collado Prieto Masculino 30 MASTER 40 Masculino Victory Endurance Team 03:39:47 8'41"/km
76 35 Andrés Charro Fernandez Masculino 3 MASTER 60 Masculino RUNNERS LLION 03:40:00 8'41"/km
77 91 Jesus Gutiérrez Gdmez Masculino 31 MASTER 40 Masculino 03:40:15 8'42"/km
78 77 Isaac Gil Garcia Masculino 32 MASTER 40 Masculino G.M. La Acebeda 03:41:19 8'44"/km
79 10 José Pedro Aranda Diaz Masculino 33 MASTER 40 Masculino 03:41:23 8'45"/km
80 98 Estela Jarefio Godino Femenino 1 MASTER 50 Femenino Club Esmeralda 03:41:59 8'46"/km
81 32 Daniel Centenera Pérez Masculino 12 MASTER 30 Masculino Todo vertical+ 03:42:32 8'47"/km
82 119 Samuel Marquez Diaz Masculino 34 MASTER 40 Masculino 03:43:39 8'50"/km
83 9 Benjamin Andrés Hernandez Masculino 35 MASTER 40 Masculino DLC TRAIL TEAM 03:45:08 8'53"/km
84 144 Barbara Pérez Garcia Femenino 6 MASTER 40 Femenino G.M. La Acebeda 03:45:12 8'54"/km
85 168 Manuel Sanchez Pardo Masculino 19 MASTER 50 Masculino La Acebeda 03:45:13 8'54"/km
86 34 Samuel Chamorro Garcia Masculino 13 MASTER 30 Masculino 03:45:41 8'55"/km
87 93 Rafael Hernandez Fierrez Masculino 36 MASTER 40 Masculino 03:45:41 8'55"/km
88 114 Vicente Lopez Masculino 20 MASTER 50 Masculino Dendro C.T 03:45:48 8'55"/km
89 145 Antonio Perez Lopez Masculino 37 MASTER 40 Masculino Running Los Molinos Getafe 03:46:39 8'57"/km
90 78 José Babil Gil Garcia Masculino 14 MASTER 30 Masculino Running Los Molinos Getafe 03:46:50 8'57"/km
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91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
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176
103

54
153
178

95
143
27
12
177
108
76
142

89
43

162
45
139

130
169
21
135
84
136
85
104

Sergio
Alberto

David

Juan Carlos
Marcos
Alex

Paula

Jesus

Jose

Dario
Marcos
Jeronimo
Jose Ramon
Noé

José Ignacio
Marcos
Jose Manuel
Javier
Roberto
Javier
Cristina
Abel

Luis Miguel
Juan Carlos
Jesus
Marisa
Justo

Maria Luisa
Luis
Alberto

Tellado Lépez
Jiménez Garcia

Encabo Saez

Rodero Plaza

Torres Merlo

Aldana

Hernandez Garcia
Peral

Carnicero Gorriz
Ares Alvarez

Torres Chiloeches
Jimeno Rodriguez
Garcia Vazquez
Pavén Campsaulinas
Agulleiro Baldo
Gonzalez Vazquez
De Blas Callejo
Aguilella Such

San Segundo Nicolas
De La Fuente Martin
Palomo De Don Pablo
Alvarez Gémez
Mayo Cuellar
Sanchez Rubi

Blanco Gil

Moreno Sanchez
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Moreno Villaescusa
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Jiménez Jiménez

Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

38
39

40
21
15

41
22
42
43
44
23
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

16
24
25
26

52

53
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MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
ABSOLUTO Masculino
MASTER 30 Femenino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 60 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

Triavila

Maquinaria Felix Jorge/ Regalos
Cactus

Corremos sin dorsal
C.D. AVITRAIL

TODOVERTICAL
LAS CABRAS AZULES
Club Esmeralda

DENDRO CT
Bikilamanjaro
Correlindes

SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS

Asaltamontes
DLC Trail Team
Zeropro

Los Correlindes

Agrupacién Deportiva San Lorenzo
Dlc trail team

La acebeda

Cm La ACEBEDA

Avila Corre

Asesou

Asesou

PLANZ2FIT

Los correlindes de cebreros

LM Athletics Team

03:50:23
03:50:24

03:50:25
03:50:34
03:51:17
03:51:18
03:51:21
03:51:23
03:51:24
03:51:41
03:53:13
03:53:15
03:54:31
03:54:49
03:56:16
03:56:44
03:57:34
03:58:22
03:58:29
03:58:52
03:59:03
03:59:49
04:00:23
04:00:23
04:00:58
04:01:00
04:01:00
04:01:05
04:01:10
04:01:52
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9'06"/km
9'06"/km
9'06"/km
9'06"/km
9'08"/km
9'08"/km
9'08"/km
9'08"/km
9'08"/km
9'09"/km
9'13"/km
9'13"/km
9'16"/km
9'16"/km
9'20"/km
9'21"/km
9'23"/km
9'25"/km
9'25"/km
9'26"/km
9'26"/km
9'28"/km
9'30"/km
9'30"/km
9'31"/km
9'31"/km
9'31"/km
9'31"/km
9'31"/km
9'33"/km
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121
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
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67
52
92
23
110
69
97
13
88
20
155
171
113

25

22
157
154
170
42
53

109
183
49
63
16
164
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Raul

Ruben
Roberto
Miguel

Jose Manuel
Ricardo

Juan Carlos
Angel Alberto
Maria Del Valle
Rafael
Alberto
Leticia
Patricia

Juan Ignacio
Tomas

Dani

Carlos

Juan Antonio
Curro

Siven

Laura

Carlos

Juan Joaquin
Marta
Alfredo

José Ramoén
Diego

Raul

Sergio

Martinez Soto
Alvarez Rico
Garcia Lopez
Diaz Gutiérrez
Gutierrez Lopez
Buelga Mendez
Lado Martinez
Garcia Martin
Hodar Egeda
Arroyo Velayos
Gonzalez Vallejo
Beltran Elvira
Rodriguez Gomez
Serradilla Mazuelas
Llamas Gonzalez

Calota

Bofiar Sacristan
Rollon Martin
Rodriguez Garcia
Sawmy Perez
Comino Robles
Dominguez Barroso
Aguilella Such
Justo Encinar
Vazquez Valentin
De Pablos Yagle
Garcia Diez
Barbera Alfonso
Sanchez Becerril

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

27
54

55
28
56
29
57
10
58
59
11
12
17
60

61

62
63
64
18

65
66
13

19
30
67
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MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 60 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Femenino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 60 Masculino
MASTER 60 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

Trailwalkers

CD PARIS
DENDRO C.T.
G.M. LA ACEBEDA
Trailwalkers

MARATONIANOS DE LEGANES
DLC Trail Team

CDAM Almanzor

DLC trail team

DLC Trail Tram

C.D. AVITRAIL

Running Los Molinos Getafe

Agrupacion deportiva de San
Lorenzo del Escorial

Agrupacién Deportiva San Lorenzo
CD almanzor

CLUB DE MONTARNA NAVATRAIL
CLUB DE MONTANA NAVATRAIL
Zeropro

DLC Trail Team

C.D. CASA DE GALICIA EN LEON
Panda del Muro
TRAILXTREM TEAM

04:02:29
04:02:59
04:03:15
04:03:45
04:04:53
04:05:16
04:05:46
04:06:22
04:06:28
04:07:16
04:08:09
04:08:09
04:09:20
04:09:58
04:10:01

04:12:12

04:12:12
04:13:33
04:13:34
04:13:46
04:14:57
04:14:58
04:16:06
04:16:55
04:20:09
04:21:22
04:21:50
04:21:57
04:22:08
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9'35"/km
9'36"/km
9'36"/km
9'38"/km
9'40"/km
9'41"/km
9'42"/km
9'44"/km
9'44"/km
9'46"/km
9'48"/km
9'48"/km
9'51"/km
9'52"/km
9'52"/km
9'58"/km
9'58"/km
10'01"/km
10'01"/km
10'01"/km
10'04"/km
10'04"/km
10'07"/km
10'09"/km
10'16"/km
10'19"/km
10'20"/km
10'21"/km
10'21"/km




